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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 11 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

GORGEOUS, BI-LEVEL WALKOUT!
Bright, open floor plan with double
vaulted ceilings, roomy oak kitchen,
huge fam. room, 4 beds, 3 full baths.  

$369,900

15 Inglis Crescent, 
Red Deer
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Elaine
Wade

403.396.2992

12A  32 DAINES AVE
NO STAIRS and    located on the MAIN FLOOR this 3 
bedroom, 2 bath condo in Deer Park is an amazing 
opportunity if you are looking to downsize.    Almost 
1300 sq ft of living with an abundance of windows 
overlooking a park.  Open concept, neutral colors 
thoughout, laminate flooring and a HEATED GARAGE 
complete the space.  This condo has a perfect Reserve 
Fund, is well looked after with hands on owners who 
keep things running smoothly.  $228,555

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

39215 RANGE RD 284
15 Min to Red Deer and Sylvan 
Lake. Private acreage! Almost 
3 acres, walk out, fully finished 
home with triple garage. Cus-
tom built with loads of great 
features! Call Alex

21 CHURCHILL PLACE
JUST LISTED! 

Very nicely finished with double 
attached Garage. Large fully 
fenced yard. Great location, 
great home! Call Alex

184 TIMBERSTONE WAY
Fabulous fully fin. 5 bdrm home 
located in the new Timberstone 
subdivision of Red Deer. Upper 
floor incl. great kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances & 
much more! Call Alex!

96 OAKWOOD CLOSE 
Stunning two stor y home 
backing onto a green space, 
walking trails plus a treed 
reserve. Totally modern design is 
enhanced with rustic hardwood 
and granite.

187 MORRIS COURT
Large modified bi-level locat-
ed in the heart of Blackfalds 
features four bedrooms and 3 
bathrooms. Modern design with 
neutral colours.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. AUG. 19, 2-4 PM

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Donna 
Empringham
Red Deer Realtor® 
with Royal LePage 
donnaempringham.ca

Call / Text 
403-872-0105

OPEN HOUSE: SATURDAY, AUG. 18 FROM 2-4 PM
30 DUMAS CRESCENT, RED DEER

CALL OR TEXT RED DEER REALTOR 
DONNA EMPRINGHAM OR VISIT MY WEBSITE.

JUST REDUCED TO 
$412,000

Just reduced this beautiful 
fully finished bi-level to 
$412,000, 4 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms.

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY, AUG. 19 FROM 2-4 PM
122 EVERSOLE CRESCENT, RED DEER 

CALL OR TEXT RED DEER REALTOR 
DONNA EMPRINGHAM OR VISIT MY WEBSITE.

PRICED AT 
$314,900

Great family home, very 
well cared for, offering 
5 bedrooms and 3 
bathrooms.

NORM
JENSEN
403.346.8900

Spacious Bi-level with
 Double Attached Garage. 

4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
Lots of storage.

Large Yard &
 RV Parking

Located on a quiet close 
in Morrisroe.3 bdrm 

Townhouse, 2 Storey, Newer 
furnace and Hot water tank

Great Revenue
Property

Eastview Estates. 4 Bdrms, 
3 Bths, Private Basement 

Entry. Double garage.

Fully Finished 
Bungalow

All new Plumbing & 
Electrical. 4 Bdrms, 2 Bths, 
Single detached garage.  

Totally Renovated 
Bungalow

NO CONDO

FEES DEER PARK 

LOCATION LOCATION, 

LOCATION EASTVIEW 

ESTATES!

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, granite 
counters, air conditioning, 

wet bar, ensuite and so 
much more!

Pegasus
 Beauty!

TRIPLE CAR 

GARAGE!

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at (403) 872-4505

$244,900

7359 59 AVENUE
Great home at an affordable 

price! Glendale
MLS#CA0132508

26 DUFFIELD AVE
1214 sq. ft. custom bung., w/4 beds, 3 baths, MB 
w/walk-in closet/ensuite. A/C, in/floor heat, main 
flr. laundry, 22x32 heated oversized garage, new 
paint. New kitchen appliances, RV parking & open 
plan with gas f/p, much more! MLS#CA0143614

Priced to sell at $384,900! Now only $679,900!

19 VOISIN CLOSE
Listed below replacement 

cost!  1565 sq. ft. Executive 
Bungalow - loaded to the “nines” 
including triple, heated garage!  

MLS#CA0142825
$474,900

125 DUNCAN CRES.
Stunning 2 storey! 4 beds, 4 
baths, too many upgrades to 

list!  MLS#CA0145569

Only $249,900!

34 BRIARWOOD CRES, 
BLACKFALDS 

1065 sq. ft. bilevel - Back yard is 
a piece of paradise!  
MLS# CA0142823

A steal at $259,900!

5830 59A STREET
6 beds, 3 baths many upgrades 

on the main level of this 1280 sq. 
ft. bungalow.  2 Non-comforming 

suites. MLS# CA0142557 

OPEN HOUSE SUN AUG. 19 1-3 PM

NEW

PRICE

INCREDIBLE 

VALUE!OVER 2300 

SQ. FT.!NEW LOW

PRICE!
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Carol Donovan
403-350-5502

#106 3501 49 Street

Classy Unit, Classy 
Building! Downsize in style 
with this 2 bdrm 2 bath 
condo! One underground 
parking spot and one 
above ground. Well 
maintained and quiet adult 
building. Call for your 
personal tour. $199,900

Reduced!

17 Portway Close, Blackfalds
Fully Finished with Walk Out 
Basement. Gorgeous open 
concept kitchen living dining 
area. 3 beds up & 4th on lower 
level. Master suite is spacious 
with walk in closet & full bath. 
Downstairs features family 
room, bdrm & play area & 
opens onto a deck with back 
yard fenced and finished! Don’t 
miss this immaculate home!

147 Douglas Avenue

Family Home Near Schools! 
Over 2300 Square feet fin-
ished! 3 bdrms up, 3 baths.
Major upgrades! New Windows 
throughout - 2018, new rear 
fence -2018,   The furnace, hot 
water tank and air conditioner 
new in 2012, shingles 2008, 
Hardwood flooring and RV park-
ing! Don’t miss out on this one!!

31 Elliot Crescent
Family home close to 
schools! Don’t miss this 
gem which sits on a pie lot 
with RV parking. 3 beds up, 
spacious family room with 
fireplace, New 3 piece bath 
on the third level. You will 
love the huge ground level 
deck! Enjoy the mature yard 
and the garden is planted!

New Listing!

15 Forest Close

Location Location!!! 1040 
sq ft bungalow with a det. 
Double garage (24 x 24). 
3 bdrms up! New furnace 
and Hot Water Tank. All 
main floor windows have 
been upgraded.

Call Carol for a tour 
of this home

New Listing!

42 Adamson Avenue
Anders Half Duplex. 3 bdrms, 
3 baths. Completely finished. 
open concept kitchen & 
living space. Huge master 
bdrm with his & hers closets. 
West facing deck off the 
eating area is 20’ x 12’. 
New fireplace in 2015, New 
Shingles 2018. Att. single 
garage. Immaculate home.

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURHOOUUSE
Find your dream home in

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932 CALL  LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW,  OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

GREAT LOCATION 
ON QUIET CLOSE!

Huge pie lot with extra large RV parking in back! 2275 
sq. ft., 2 storeys, 5 bdrms, open plan. 3 fireplaces, air 
conditioning. $369,900

NEW LISTING!

GREAT LOCATION ON QUIET CLOSE! 
Fully developed, 4 bedrooms, open plan & lots of 
upgrades including vinyl siding, shingles, windows 
& a lot more! Private back yard! Great value at 
$259,900

GREAT VALUE 
in this 1100 sq. ft. bungalow. Updates -  windows, 
furnate and hot water tank. Fully developed, fireplace, 
open plan. The real bonus is the 24x26 heated garage 
with 9’door. $269,900

FANTASTIC FAMILY HOME!
In desirable Loredo. Absolute top end throughout! 
Huge kitchen, upgraded appliances, granite, 4 bdrms, 
4 baths, bsmt professionally done, wet bar, in-slab heat 
in basement & garage, vinyl fence.$529,900

NEW LISTING!

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca
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Dreams of adventure bring to mind 
the excitement of landscapes, art, 
architecture and the cuisine of 
different cultures around the world. 
Many intrepid travellers are opting 
for the globetrotter trend in interior 
decoration to keep those dreams 
alive every day of the year. 

Geography
A great start is to acquire a 
terrestrial globe or a map of the 
world. They come in many styles 
and are available in various 
formats. A large map of the world 
printed on cloth or a terrestrial 
globe with an antique finish can 
be happy reminders of all your 
trips.  

Suitcases
Trunks are also popular items 
for fans of the globetrotter trend. 
Damaged or worn suitcases can 
be used as side tables or for storage 
in any room of the house. It’s also 
a lot of fun to paint and decorate 
them too. You could cover them 
with arrangements of stickers, 
photos, stamps or postcards.

Flags, photos and souvenirs
Gather together some small flags 
from all the countries you’ve visited. 
Arrange them prominently on a 
desk or on wall brackets or plant 
them in the earth along with your 
houseplants. You could also frame 
your favourite travel pictures and 
cover a complete wall with them. 
Dramatic effect, guaranteed. Plus, 
all your vacation souvenirs can be 
used as the finishing touch in your 
globetrotter decor. Along those 
lines, don’t hesitate to display 
statuettes, masks, sculptures and 
exotic musical instruments here 
and there around your home.

Be a globetrotter in the 
comfort of your own home
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

BACKING ONTO THE  POND 
Sophistication & Serenity in this  2199 sqft home, 
w/4 bdrms on main, 3 baths, upper floor laundry, 
built in office, fireplace, covered deck & more. 
This Showhome can have immediate possession! 
$664,900. CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

LAREDO

BUILDER SAYS SELL THE SHOWHOME! 
3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 Storey Family Home in Laredo, w/
vinyl fenced yard, upgraded stainless appliances, 
walk thru pantry, storage lockers, bonus room, blinds, 
large garage & more! Priced @ less than appraised 
value, only $559,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

RED DEER

LEGAL SUITE  Executive 3brm/2bath  
main floor with att’d garage,  plus a 
1 bdrm basement suite in great 
Timberlands location $599,900 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

FULLY FINISHED 4 bedroom, 2 
bathroom bilevel half duplex with a 
fenced and landscaped yard. Perfect 
starter or revenue propert $189,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

4 BDRM/2 BATH with a detached garage 
in great location close to schools. Air 
conditioning working infloor heat plus more 
$309,900 CALL BRAD 342-7700.

SUPERB DEAL 3+1 bdrm Bungalow 
w/22x24 detached garage, on quiet 
crescent, close to parks, schools, shopping. 
Fireplace, large fenced yard, newer shingles, 
hwt, furnace etc. Now only $259,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

MORRISROE

PRIVATE YARD  5 bedroom/2 
bathroom updated half duplex 
perfect for first time buyers or revenue 
potential. $224,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

BRAND NEW  Fully  finished 
3bdrm/2 full bathrooms, all 6 
appliances, fully landscaped, vinyl 
fencing, NO CONDO FEES!
$249,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE  Bungalow backs onto 
park, updated fully finished 3bdrm/3 
bath main floor laundry. $359,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

LEGAL UP/DOWN DUPLEX IN 
INGLEWOOD Main floor, 3 bed, 
2 bath. Bsmt suite 2 bed, 1 bath. 
$394,900  
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

OPEN HOUSE SUN., 1-3
52 CLEARVIEW DR, RED DEER 
FULLY FINISHED 4 bdrm, 4 bath 
modified bilevel 23x25 attached 
garage great location Clearview 
Ridges. $464,900 CALL JENNIFER 
342-7700.

32X46 SHOP on pie lot with 
5bdrm/3bath walkout bi level. 
Total pkg great location in Anders  
$759,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Brand 
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty Penhold
$366,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

BRAND NEW 4bdrm/3 bath w/
par t ial  basement development, 
separate entrance plus a 23x23 
detached garage. $329,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

LAREDO  July possession  Brand new 
3bdrm/3 bath 2 storey with bonus room, 
upper floor laundry, quartz countertops, 
vinyl plank f looring, 4 s tainless 
appliances, undeveloped basement  10 
year new home warranty $549,900   
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
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